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Nom

GILLARD Jean-
DESCAVES/DUV
SIMON Marc
DESCAVES/DUV
DUPUY P&Fils
LEBAIL David
DESCAVES/DUV
KULA Henri
SIMON Marc
DUPUY P&Fils
SIMON Marc
KULA Sophie
SIMON Marc
GUILLIN André
GILLARD Jean-
DUPUY P&Fils
DUPUY P&Fils
GILLARD Jean-
KULA Sophie
KULA Henri
DUPUY P&Fils
SIMON Marc
GUILLIN André
DUPUY P&Fils
GUILLIN André
LEBAIL David
SIMON Marc
DUPUY P&Fils
SIMON Marc
DUPUY P&Fils
DUPUY P&Fils
DUPUY P&Fils
DAUBNER Gérard
DUPUY P&Fils
DUPUY P&Fils
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
DUPUY P&Fils
DESCAVES/DUV
GILLARD Jean-
DESCAVES/DUV
DESCAVES/DUV
DUPUY P&Fils
DESCAVES/DUV
PORTIER Martine
DUPUY P&Fils
GILLARD Jean-
VIDAL Robert
KULA Sophie
CUTILLAS
GILLARD Jean-
SIMON Marc
GILLARD Jean-
GILLARD Jean-
DUPUY P&Fils
LEMAITRE Patrice
SIMON Marc
DUPUY P&Fils
GILLARD Jean-
FLAMAND
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Pigeon

0142450-14
0144425-14
0141613-14
0144431-14
0145031-14
0144181-14
0144413-14
0025720-14
0141625-14
0347132-14
0141633-14
0025702-14
0141615-14
0141325-14
0025772-14
0145143-14
0145004-14
0142484-14
0026716-14
0025710-14
0145040-14
0141623-14
0141329-14
0145078-14
0141309-14
0147771-14
0141614-14
0145124-14
0141635-14
0145116-14
0145169-14
0145163-14
0145123-14
0182398-14
0145149-14
0144405-14
0144430-14
0145144-14
0144412-14
0142471-14
0144437-14
0144444-14
0145014-14
0144445-14
0142809-14
0145020-14
0142458-14
0145850-14
0025708-14
0141522-14
0142477-14
0141632-14
0142441-14
0142428-14
0145051-14
0340091-14
0141641-14
0145053-14
0025764-14
0145505-14
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P RPPPPPRPPPPEPEPERPEPNNMNMNNNPNDNDNNNNDNNNNNNNNNMNNPNDNDMNDNDNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNOOOOWOWOWWOWWOWWOWDSDDMDMDMOGOOG

AS PIGEON JEUNES

Pts

65
72
43
85
103
126
164

15
24
38
50
53
63
64
65
71
114

10
25
26
27
30
30
30
38
40
40
42
47
50
52
53
61
62
74
75
80
84
86
88
97
100
101
106

OO TR DMWNNNDEREEREPR

Enlogement

MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
PONTOISE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
ARGENTEUIL
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
ARGENTEUIL
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
PONTOISE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
PONTOISE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
PERSAN
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

DAUBNER Gérard
KULA Henri
LEMAITRE Patrice
GUILLIN André
VIDAL Robert
PORTIER Martine
GUILLIN André
GILLARD Jean-
DUPUY P&Fils
PORTIER Martine
GUILLIN André
MARQUES P&F
PORTIER Martine
DUPUY P&Fils
SOYEUX Vincent
GILLARD Jean-
DUPUY P&Fils
PORTIER Martine
SIMON Marc
DUPUY P&Fils
PORTIER Martine
DUPUY P&Fils
DUPUY P&Fils
DA SILVA
DESCAVES/DUV
DA SILVA
DUPUY P&Fils
DUPUY P&Fils
PORTIER Martine
SIMON Marc
DESCAVES/DUV
SIMON Marc

DA SILVA
OUZGANE
DUPUY P&Fils
DAUBNER Gérard
VIDAL Robert
JEUMER Jean-
PORTIER Martine
GUILLIN André
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Pigeon

0142111-14
0025704-14
0141869-14
0141307-14
0145874-14
0142848-14
0141317-14
0142462-14
0145121-14
0142812-14
0141336-14
0144012-14
0142845-14
0145103-14
0142782-14
0025777-14
0145152-14
0142824-14
0141638-14
0145135-14
0142831-14
0145091-14
0145141-14
0141928-14
0144442-14
0141940-14
0145148-14
0145111-14
0142827-14
0141612-14
0144415-14
0141628-14
0141939-14
3072382-14
0145085-14
0142116-14
0145846-14
0142902-14
0142815-14
0141334-14

Px
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Enlogement

MANTES VILLE
ARGENTEUIL
PERSAN
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
PERSAN

MANTES LA JOLIE
PERSAN
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
PERSAN

MANTES LA JOLIE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



